COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH S

.

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & PLANNING REGISTER	G AND REGISTER REFERENCE & 1976 TA 1057
1. LOCATION	Fox & Geese, Naas Road, Co.	
2. PROPOSAL	Retail sales unit	
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received 1.Time to and	Date Further Particulars quested (b) Received extended up 1. Mat. cont.4/11/ incl. 30/9/80
	0P 6+h June 1980	th Sept., 1980 2
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Rom Ltd.,	
	Address 5, Mount St. Ca	res.,
5. APPLICANT	Name Home Charm Ltd.	
	Address C/o Mount St. (Cres., Dublin.2.
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/2744/80	Notified 23rd Dec., 1980
	Date 23rd Dec., 1980	Effect To grant o. permiss
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/66/81	Notified 4th Feb., 1981
	Date 4th Feb., 1981	Effect 0. Permission granted,
8. APPEAL	Notified	Decision
	Туре	Effect
9. APPLICATION	Date of	Decision
SECTION 26 (3)	application	Effect
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register	
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
12. PURCHASE NOTICE		
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT		
I4.		E
15.		
16.		
Prepared by	Copy issued by	Registrar
Checked by	Date	24
Grid Ref.	O.S. Sheet Co. Accts. Receipt No.	

Tel. 724755 (Ext. 262/264)	PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2
· .	IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.
Notification of Grant of Local Government (Planning and Dev	Outline Permission velopment) Acts, 1963 & 1976
Го:	Decision Order Number and Date . PA/2744/60 23rd December, 1
Roham Construction Nanagement Limited,	Register Reference No TA1057
5. Nount. Street. Crescant,	Planning Control No. 19165
	Application Received on.
utline Permission for the development described below has been gran	AT: CATTATALIA ALLA ALLA
utline Permission for the development described below has been gran	ted subject to the undermentioned conditions
utime remaission for the development described below has been gran	ted subject to the undermentioned conditions.
The remains for the development described below has been gran	In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area.

3. That the detailed plans should indicate off street car parking to County Development Plan Standards. The 1992 County Development Plan states the standard of

3. In the interest of the proper planning and development of the



2096

TA 1057

29th September, 1980.

Rohan Construction Management, 5 Mount Street Crescent, Dublin 2.

RE: Proposed retail unit at Fox & Gesse, Naas Road, for Home Charm, Limited.

A Chara,

With reference to your planning application received here on 6th June, 1988, (time extended up to; 30/9/80), in connection with the above, I wish to inform you that before the applicant can be considered under the Loaal Government (Planning andDevelopment) Acts, 1963 and 1976, the following additional information must be submitted in quadruplicate :-

1. A site map to be submitted, indicating clearly the exact boundaries of the site, especially to the north-sast and showing their relationship to the existing buildings and layout on the site. This map should also show the existing adjeining properties.

2. Whether any right of access exists from any of the boundaries to adjoining roads, whether public or primets, either for pedestriabs or vehicles.

Please mark your reply "Additional Information" and quote the Reg. Ref. No. given above.

Mise le meas,

cipal Officer.

PA 1610/80.

T.A. 1057

5th August, 1980.

Rohan Construction Management Limited, 5 Mount Street Crescent, Dublin 2.

Re: Proposed retail unit at Fox and Geese, Naas Road, for Home Charm Limited.

A Chara,

With reference to your planning application received here on 6th June, 1980, in connection with the above, I wish to inform you that:-In accordance with Section 26 (4A) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1963, as amended by Section 39 (F) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1976, the period for considering this application within the meaning of subsection (4A) of Section 26 has been extended up to and including 30th September, 1980. Mise le meas.

ni



for Principal Officer.

.

PK/AMD

